A?UATLON
CZECHTRISERIES

220

Aquatlon Jablonec n. N (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2017) - Celkové, 15.04.2017

2017

# Jméno Zemé Klub Cas Plavani Béh
1 Jurdnek Lukas (2002) CZE X-team BaNo 00:08:40,00 00:02:21,00() 00:06:19,00()
2 Marek Maté&j (2002) CZE Triatlon Plzef. z.s. 00:08:42,00 00:02:12,00() 00:06:30,00()
3 Machagek Michal (2002) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:08:43,00 00:02:35,00() 00:06:08,00()
4 Hanyk Michal (2002) CZE AC Turnov 00:08:43,00 00:02:37,00() 00:06:07,00()
5 Hrdlicka Jakub (2002) CZE 00:08:49,00 00:02:20,00() 00:06:29,00()
6 Luke$ Matéj (2002) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:08:56,00 00:02:23,00() 00:06:33,00()
7 Tlamka Filip (2002) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:08:58,00 00:02:21,00() 00:06:37,00()
8 Tuz Jifi (2004) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:09:06,00 00:02:23,00() 00:06:43,00()
9 Cihl&F Vojtéch (2003) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:09:07,00 00:02:27,00() 00:06:40,00()
10 Strejc Michal (2002) CZE E.ON Triathlon Team 00:09:10,00 00:02:29,00() 00:06:41,00()
11 Kozojed Martin (2004) CZE E.ON Triathlon Team 00:09:14,00 00:02:35,00() 00:06:39,00()
12 Pluha¥ David (2003) CZE PS Kroméfiz 00:09:16,00 00:02:19,00() 00:06:57,00()
13 Kostldn Robert (2003) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:09:18,00 00:02:34,00() 00:06:44,00()
14 Jurdnkova Heidi (2002) CZE X-team BaNo 00:09:18,00 00:02:34,00() 00:06:45,00()
15 Marek Jakub (2003) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 00:09:19,00 00:02:25,00() 00:06:54,00()
16 Cervenkové Denisa (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:09:20,00 00:02:29,00() 00:06:52,00()
17 Michélek Simon (2005) CZE PKJH 00:09:24,00 00:02:29,00() 00:06:56,00()
18 Krenek Phillip (2002) CZE LBS sport team 00:09:26,00 00:02:44,00() 00:06:42,00()
19 Piistova Sarka (2002) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:09:30,00 00:02:28,00() 00:07:01,00()
20 Korous David (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:09:32,00 00:02:39,00() 00:06:53,00()
21 Cihl4F Jakub (2003) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:09:34,00 00:02:19,00() 00:07:15,00()
22 Vlasék Karel (2002) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 00:09:38,00 00:02:25,00() 00:07:14,00()
23 Stupkova Barbora (2002) CZE 00:09:38,00 00:02:36,00() 00:07:02,00()
24 Cervenkova Katefina (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:09:41,00 00:02:29,00() 00:07:12,00()
25 Hartmanova Barbora (2002) CZE Elab 00:09:49,00 00:02:23,00() 00:07:26,00()
26 Stolba Jakub (2003) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:09:50,00 00:02:48,00() 00:07:02,00()
27 Havelka Tomas (2004) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:09:50,00 00:02:22,00() 00:07:28,00()
28 Stépka Tadeas (2004) CZE Elab 00:09:55,00 00:02:36,00() 00:07:19,00()
29 MikliSova Lucie (2002) CZE PS Kroméfiz 00:09:56,00 00:02:23,00() 00:07:33,00()
30 Urbanova Michaela (2003) CZE PS Kroméfiz 00:09:59,00 00:02:29,00() 00:07:30,00()
31 Mickova Katefina (2004) CZE SK AXIOM OrBiTt Zdér 00:10:01,00 00:02:39,00() 00:07:22,00()
32 Barvinkova Adéla (2003) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:10:11,00 00:02:34,00() 00:07:36,00()
33 Kesia Maechler (2004) CHE Triclub Zofingen 00:10:14,00 00:02:50,00() 00:07:25,00()
34 Neumanovd Adéla (2004) CZE SBR TT Usti nad Labem 00:10:14,00 00:02:55,00() 00:07:20,00()
35 Chmatalova Adéla (2004) CZE 00:10:15,00 00:02:56,00() 00:07:19,00()
36 Tepla Magdaléna (2005) CZE SOPKo 00:10:20,00 00:02:53,00() 00:07:27,00()
37 Prazak Tobias (2002) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:10:20,00 00:02:24,00() 00:07:56,00()

38 Bélinova Rozélie (2003) CZE Individualni 00:10:29,00 00:02:29,00() 00:08:00,00()



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
DsQ

Vimmerové Nikola (2003)
Hra$ova Berenika (2005)
Weber Adam (2004)
Ginther Jan (2002)
Zirovnicky Jan (2005)
Piknerova Zuzana (2003)
Skotrepa Adam (2004)
Charvétova Tereza (2002)
Rimn4¢ Jakub (2003)
Penner Tadeas$ (2003)
Kirsch Radomir (2002)
Ptackova Anna (2004)
Ku$ova Anna (2004)
Svobodova Agéta (2005)
Kabrt Ale$ (2005)

Durdova Michaela (2003)
Skotilova Nicol (2004)
Koutny Roman (2003)
Stehlikova Klara (2003)
Bohadova Tereza (2004)
Rozmahelové Monika (2003)
Kuchafova Karolina (2004)
Hanéadek Jachym (2005)
Ondréckova Barbora (2003)
Valda Josef (2005)
Prokopova Eliska (2005)
Hanyk Roman (2004)
Simonova Anezka (2005)

Generovano dne 12.12.2025 18:50

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Triatlon Plzefi

Elab

Triatlon Plzen

Loko Trutnov
Triathlon Team Tabor

Sokol Pettin

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
Hopman Team Zatec
MORAVIAMAN Team
Loko Trutnov

CzechTRI K. Team
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM

Loko Trutnov

SK Jeseniova Praha

Triathlon Team Tabor

TT Pfibram, z. s.

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TT Pfibram, z. s.

PS Kroméfiz

Triatlon Plzem. z.s.

Elab

Loko Trutnov

TJ BIZU JABLONEC
AC Turnov
TCV lJindfichlv Hradec

00:10:31,00
00:10:37,00
00:10:38,00
00:10:39,00
00:10:42,00
00:10:43,00
00:10:43,00
00:10:46,00
00:10:48,00
00:10:50,00
00:10:50,00
00:10:50,00
00:10:53,00
00:10:56,00
00:11:08,00
00:11:14,00
00:11:15,00
00:11:23,00
00:11:34,00
00:11:44,00
00:11:51,00
00:11:51,00
00:11:57,00
00:12:04,00
00:12:22,00
00:13:21,00
00:13:57,00
00:11:54,00

00:03:13,00()
00:03:02,00()
00:02:59,00()
00:03:01,00()
00:03:02,00()
00:03:02,00()
00:02:26,00()
00:03:00,00()
00:03:02,00()
00:03:10,00()
00:03:07,00()
00:02:50,00()
00:02:55,00()
00:02:57,00()
00:03:24,00()
00:03:29,00()
00:03:03,00()
00:03:23,00()
00:03:18,00()
00:03:27,00()
00:02:39,00()
00:02:51,00()
00:03:48,00()
00:03:00,00()
00:03:19,00()
00:03:32,00()
00:03:47,00()
00:03:05,00()

00:07:18,00()
00:07:35,00()
00:07:39,00()
00:07:38,00()
00:07:40,00()
00:07:40,00()
00:08:16,00()
00:07:46,00()
00:07:46,00()
00:07:40,00()
00:07:42,00()
00:08:00,00()
00:07:58,00()
00:07:59,00()
00:07:44,00()
00:07:45,00()
00:08:12,00()
00:08:00,00()
00:08:16,00()
00:08:17,00()
00:09:12,00()
00:09:00,00()
00:08:10,00()
00:09:04,00()
00:09:03,00()
00:09:49,00()
00:10:10,00()
00:08:49,00()



