

Aquatlon Jablonec n. N (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2017) - Celkově, 15.04.2017



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Juránek Lukáš (2002)	CZE	X-team BaNo	00:08:40,00	00:02:21,00()	00:06:19,00()
2	Marek Matěj (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň. z.s.	00:08:42,00	00:02:12,00()	00:06:30,00()
3	Macháček Michal (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:08:43,00	00:02:35,00()	00:06:08,00()
4	Hanyk Michal (2002)	CZE	AC Turnov	00:08:43,00	00:02:37,00()	00:06:07,00()
5	Hrdlička Jakub (2002)	CZE		00:08:49,00	00:02:20,00()	00:06:29,00()
6	Lukeš Matěj (2002)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:08:56,00	00:02:23,00()	00:06:33,00()
7	Tlamma Filip (2002)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:08:58,00	00:02:21,00()	00:06:37,00()
8	Tuž Jiří (2004)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:09:06,00	00:02:23,00()	00:06:43,00()
9	Cihlák Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:09:07,00	00:02:27,00()	00:06:40,00()
10	Strejc Michal (2002)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	00:09:10,00	00:02:29,00()	00:06:41,00()
11	Kozojed Martin (2004)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	00:09:14,00	00:02:35,00()	00:06:39,00()
12	Pluhař David (2003)	CZE	PS Kroměříž	00:09:16,00	00:02:19,00()	00:06:57,00()
13	Kostlán Robert (2003)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:09:18,00	00:02:34,00()	00:06:44,00()
14	Juránková Heidi (2002)	CZE	X-team BaNo	00:09:18,00	00:02:34,00()	00:06:45,00()
15	Marek Jakub (2003)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:09:19,00	00:02:25,00()	00:06:54,00()
16	Červenková Denisa (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:09:20,00	00:02:29,00()	00:06:52,00()
17	Michálek Šimon (2005)	CZE	PK JH	00:09:24,00	00:02:29,00()	00:06:56,00()
18	Krenek Phillip (2002)	CZE	LBS sport team	00:09:26,00	00:02:44,00()	00:06:42,00()
19	Půstová Šárka (2002)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:09:30,00	00:02:28,00()	00:07:01,00()
20	Korous David (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:09:32,00	00:02:39,00()	00:06:53,00()
21	Cihlák Jakub (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:09:34,00	00:02:19,00()	00:07:15,00()
22	Vlasák Karel (2002)	CZE	TT Přebram, z. s.	00:09:38,00	00:02:25,00()	00:07:14,00()
23	Stupková Barbora (2002)	CZE		00:09:38,00	00:02:36,00()	00:07:02,00()
24	Červenková Kateřina (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:09:41,00	00:02:29,00()	00:07:12,00()
25	Hartmanová Barbora (2002)	CZE	Elab	00:09:49,00	00:02:23,00()	00:07:26,00()
26	Štolba Jakub (2003)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:09:50,00	00:02:48,00()	00:07:02,00()
27	Havelka Tomáš (2004)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:09:50,00	00:02:22,00()	00:07:28,00()
28	Štěpka Tadeáš (2004)	CZE	Elab	00:09:55,00	00:02:36,00()	00:07:19,00()
29	Milířová Lucie (2002)	CZE	PS Kroměříž	00:09:56,00	00:02:23,00()	00:07:33,00()
30	Urbanová Michaela (2003)	CZE	PS Kroměříž	00:09:59,00	00:02:29,00()	00:07:30,00()
31	Mičková Kateřina (2004)	CZE	SK AXIOM OrBiTt Žďár	00:10:01,00	00:02:39,00()	00:07:22,00()
32	Barvíňková Adéla (2003)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:10:11,00	00:02:34,00()	00:07:36,00()
33	Kesia Maechler (2004)	CHE	Triclub Zofingen	00:10:14,00	00:02:50,00()	00:07:25,00()
34	Neumanová Adéla (2004)	CZE	SBR TT Ústí nad Labem	00:10:14,00	00:02:55,00()	00:07:20,00()
35	Chmátalová Adéla (2004)	CZE		00:10:15,00	00:02:56,00()	00:07:19,00()
36	Teplá Magdaléna (2005)	CZE	SOPKo	00:10:20,00	00:02:53,00()	00:07:27,00()
37	Pražák Tobiáš (2002)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:10:20,00	00:02:24,00()	00:07:56,00()
38	Bělinová Rozálie (2003)	CZE	Individuální	00:10:29,00	00:02:29,00()	00:08:00,00()

39	Vimmerová Nikola (2003)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:10:31,00	00:03:13,00()	00:07:18,00()
40	Hrašová Berenika (2005)	CZE	Elab	00:10:37,00	00:03:02,00()	00:07:35,00()
41	Weber Adam (2004)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:10:38,00	00:02:59,00()	00:07:39,00()
42	Günther Jan (2002)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:10:39,00	00:03:01,00()	00:07:38,00()
43	Žirovnický Jan (2005)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:10:42,00	00:03:02,00()	00:07:40,00()
44	Piknerová Zuzana (2003)	CZE	Sokol Petřín	00:10:43,00	00:03:02,00()	00:07:40,00()
45	Skořepa Adam (2004)	CZE		00:10:43,00	00:02:26,00()	00:08:16,00()
46	Charvátová Tereza (2002)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:10:46,00	00:03:00,00()	00:07:46,00()
47	Římnáč Jakub (2003)	CZE	Hopman Team Žatec	00:10:48,00	00:03:02,00()	00:07:46,00()
48	Penner Tadeáš (2003)	CZE	MORAVIAMAN Team	00:10:50,00	00:03:10,00()	00:07:40,00()
49	Kirsch Radomír (2002)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:10:50,00	00:03:07,00()	00:07:42,00()
50	Ptáčková Anna (2004)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:10:50,00	00:02:50,00()	00:08:00,00()
51	Kušová Anna (2004)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:10:53,00	00:02:55,00()	00:07:58,00()
52	Svobodová Agáta (2005)	CZE		00:10:56,00	00:02:57,00()	00:07:59,00()
53	Kábrt Aleš (2005)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:11:08,00	00:03:24,00()	00:07:44,00()
54	Durdová Michaela (2003)	CZE	SK Jeseniova Praha	00:11:14,00	00:03:29,00()	00:07:45,00()
55	Skočilová Nicol (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:11:15,00	00:03:03,00()	00:08:12,00()
56	Koutný Roman (2003)	CZE	TT Přeborný, z. s.	00:11:23,00	00:03:23,00()	00:08:00,00()
57	Stehlíková Klára (2003)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:11:34,00	00:03:18,00()	00:08:16,00()
58	Boháčová Tereza (2004)	CZE	TT Přeborný, z. s.	00:11:44,00	00:03:27,00()	00:08:17,00()
59	Rozmahelová Monika (2003)	CZE	PS Kroměříž	00:11:51,00	00:02:39,00()	00:09:12,00()
60	Kuchařová Karolína (2004)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň. z.s.	00:11:51,00	00:02:51,00()	00:09:00,00()
61	Hanáček Jáchym (2005)	CZE	Elab	00:11:57,00	00:03:48,00()	00:08:10,00()
62	Ondráčková Barbora (2003)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:12:04,00	00:03:00,00()	00:09:04,00()
63	Valda Josef (2005)	CZE		00:12:22,00	00:03:19,00()	00:09:03,00()
64	Prokopová Eliška (2005)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JABLONEC	00:13:21,00	00:03:32,00()	00:09:49,00()
65	Hanyk Roman (2004)	CZE	AC Turnov	00:13:57,00	00:03:47,00()	00:10:10,00()
DSQ	Šimonová Anežka (2005)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:11:54,00	00:03:05,00()	00:08:49,00()

Generováno dne 14.04.2026 13:38